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Part Number Photo Description Chipset

GH901T-V3.0 I210AT 1000Base-T One Port RJ45 PCIE Server 
Adapter Intel I210IS based Intel I210AT

GH902T ver1.6 I350AM4  Intel I350 AM4 based 1000Base-T Dual Ports 
RJ45 PCIE Server Adapter  Intel I350 AM4

GH902T ver3.0 I350AM2  Intel I350 AM2 based 1000Base-T Dual Ports 
RJ45 PCIE Server Adapter  Intel I350AM2

http://www.grt-china.en.alibaba.com


GH904T ver3.0 I350AM4  Intel I350AM4 based 1000Base-T Quad Ports 
RJ45 PCIE Server Adapter  Intel I350AM4

GH901E ver3.0 I210IS PCI-E X1  I210IS PCI-E X1 based 1GbE One Port SFP 
PCIE Server Adapter  Intel I210

GH902E ver3.0 I350AM2 I350AM2 based 1GbE Dual Ports SFP PCIE 
Server Adapter Intel I350

GH902E2T-V3.0 Gigabit dual port dual RJ45 I350AM4  Server 
Adapter  Intel I350



GH904E ver3.0 I350AM4  I350AM4 based 1GbE Quad Ports SFP PCIE 
Server Adapter  I350

GH1001E ver4.0 GRTN4010 PCI-
E X4

Network Interface Card PCIe 2.0 Single Port 
SFP 10G Network Card NIC GRTN4010

GH1002T ver3.0 X550T2 X8  Intel X550T2 X8 based 10GBase-T Dual Ports 
RJ45 PCIE Server Adapter Intel X550

GH1002E ver 3.0 82599ES  82599ES based 10GbE Dual Ports SFP+ PCIE 
Server Adapter  Intel 82599ES



GH1002E V3.5 X710-BM2  X710-DA2 based 10GbE Dual Ports SFP+ PCIE 
Server Adapter Intel  X710

GH902TBP-V3.0 I350AM2  Dual Ports RJ45 PCI-E X4 One-way Bypass 
network card Intel I350AM2 chip  Intel I350AM2

GH904TBP-V3.0 I350AM4 Quad Ports RJ45 PCI-E X4 Two-way Bypass 
network card Intel I350AM2 chip  Intel I350AM4

GH1002EBPSR ver 3.0 82599ES
Dual-Port PCIe v2.0 Ethernet Server Bypass 
Adapter Ethernet 10g Network Card with SR 
module

 Intel 82599ES



GH1002EBPLR ver 3.0 82599ES
Dual-Port PCIe v2.0 Ethernet Server Bypass 
Adapter Ethernet 10g Network Card with LR 
module

 Intel 82599ES

GH2502EBPSR ver 3.0 82599ES
Dual Port Fiber 25 Gigabit Ethernet PCI 
Express Bypass Server Adapter with Intel 
XXV710

 Intel XXV710

GH2502EBPLR ver 3.0 82599ES
Dual Port Fiber 25 Gigabit Ethernet PCI 
Express Bypass Server Adapter with Intel 
XXV710

 Intel XXV710

GH1004E ver 3.0 FTXL710-BM1 F1004E ver 3.0 FTXL710-BM1 based 10GbE 
Quad Ports SFP+PCIE Server Adapter Intel  XL710



GH1004E-OCP ver 3.0 XL710-
BM1

OCP Quad Optical Port SFP+ 10 Gigabit 
Ethernet Mezzanine Card Intel XL710 Based Intel  XL710

GH2502E ver 3.0 XXV710-AM2 NIC Fiber Dual ports Optical network card 25G 
SFP28 server adapter Intel  XXV710

GH2502E-OCP ver 3.0 XXV710-
AM2 Intel  XXV710



GH4002E ver 3.0 FTXL710-BM2 F4002E ver 3.0 FTXL710-BM2 based 40GbE 
Dual Ports SFP+PCIE Server Adapter Intel  XL710

GH4002E-OCP ver 3.0 XL710-
BM2

Dual Port QSFP+ 40 Gigabit Ethernet OCP 
Mezzanine Card Intel XL710-BM2 Based Intel  XL710

GH902E-DS ver 3.0 I350AM2

PCIe  Gigabit Dual-port Oneway Transmission 
Device Fiber Optic Ethernet Server Adapter 
Card NIC                     Uni-directional Server 
Adapter 

Intel I350



GH902E-DF ver 3.0 I350AM2

PCIe  Gigabit Dual-port Oneway Transmission 
Device Fiber Optic Ethernet Server Adapter 
Card NIC                     Uni-directional Server 
Adapter 

Intel I350

F1002E-DS ver 3.0 82599ES

PCIe 10 Gigabit Dual-port Oneway 
Transmission Device Fiber Optic Ethernet 
Server Adapter Card NIC                     Uni-
directional Server Adapter 

 Intel 82599ES

F1002E-DF ver 3.0 82599ES

PCIe 10 Gigabit Dual-port Oneway 
Transmission Device Fiber Optic Ethernet 
Server Adapter Card NIC                     Uni-
directional Server Adapter 

 Intel 82599ES



H-8310NL-S H-8310NL-S 10G 850nm MultiMode 300m SFP+  

H-3110NL-S H-3110NL-S 10G 1310nm SingleMode 10km 
SFP+ Aerospace Level Transceiver

H-3410NL-S H-3410NL-S 10G 1310nm SingleMode 40km 
SFP+ Aerospace Level Transceiver

H-3410FNL-S Singlemode SM 1550nm 10G 40km SFP plus 
Fiber Optical Transceiver 

H-3810FNL-S H-3810FNL-S 10G 1550nm SingleMode 80km 
SFP+ Aerospace Level Transceiver

H-3210NL-S H-3210NL-S 10G 1310nm SingleMode 20KM 
SFP+ Telecommunication  Level Transceiver



H-8140QS H-8140QS 40G 850nm MultiMode 100m QSFP+ 
Telecommunication  Level Transceiver

H-3140QS Singlemode 1310nm 10km 40G QSFP+ 
Commercial level Optical Transceiver 

G-8212-T  G-8212-T(纯千) 1000Base-T SFP RJ45 150M 
Telecommunication  Level Transceiver

H-9312-T H-9312-T 10G SFP+ 10 gigabit RJ45 30M 
Telecommunication  Level Transceiver

G-8501DNL G-8501DNL 1.25G 850nm MultiMode SFP 550M 
Telecommunication  Level Transceiver



G-3101DNL G-3101DNL 1.25G 1310nm SingleMode SFP 
10KM Telecommunication Level Transceiver

G-3401DNL G-3401DNL 1.25G SFP LC 40KM SM 1310nm 
Fiber Optic Module 

G-3401FDNL  fiber optic transceiver 1550nm 40km 1.25G SFP

G-3121FDNL SFP 1.25G 1550nm 120km DDM Fiber Optical 
Transceiver 

G-8501D-F 1.25G 850nm MM 550m SFP Gigabit Single Tx 
side Fiber Optic Transceiver 



G-8501D-S 1.25G 850nm MM 550m SFP Gigabit Single Rx 
side Fiber Optic Transceiver 

G-3101D-F 1.25G 1310 nm  10KM SM  SFP Gigabit Single 
Tx side Fiber Optic Transceiver 

G-3101D-S 1.25G 1310 nm  10KM SM  SFP Gigabit Single 
Rx side Fiber Optic Transceiver 






